

20.01.2024

Pr.: Sh. Jayant Mudgal, Id. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Deepak Rana, Sh. Surender Gupta and Sh. Vinod Kumar,
Ld. Counsels for the defendant.

Reply to the application u/O.12 Rule 6 CPC filed. Copy supplied.

An application u/O.7 Rule 11 r/w. Sec.151 CPC filed on behalf of the
defendant. Copy supplied.

Put up for reply and arguments on application u/O.7 Rule 11 CPC on
07.03.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-20.01.2024