

CS 293/23
REETIKA MADAN Vs. ASHOK KUMAR

08.04.2025

Present: Sh. Sudhanshu Kathuria along-with Ms. Riya Sethi Ld.
Counsels for plaintiff.
Sh. Deepak Rana and Ms. Poonam Tiwari Ld. Counsels for
defendant.

Fresh vakalatnama on behalf of plaintiff filed.

File is in copying agency.

Put up with file on 04.06.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
08.04.2025